
ENEMY, M1OT1ALS 

OIL CONS. DIV DIST.3 

JUN 0 1 2015. 

OIL CONSERVATION DIVISION 
AZTEC DISTRICT OFFICE 

1000 RIO BRAZOS ROAD 
AZTEC NM 67410 

(505) 334-6178 FAX: (505) 334-6170 
http^/emnrd.5iaie.nfn.us/ocd/Districi III/3dlstric.htm 

Date of Test 

B ^ D E N H E A D TEST KEPDRT 
(submit 1 copy to above address) 

Operatordr^ Tui«* Uc. API #30-0 Hf~ 

Property Name -MuerCute U^rf Well No. 313 Location: Unit /- Section // Township ?W Ranged ? ^ 

Well _St^s(SJju^to PSI: Tubing HO Intermediate 4 ^ Casing: Bradenhead 

OPEN BRADENHEAD AND INTERMEDIATE TO ATMOSPHERE INDIVIDUALLY FOR 15 MINUTES EACH 

Testing 
PRESSURE 

Bradenhead INTERM 
FJiQWlCHARACTERISTIGS 

BRADENHEAD JNTERMEDI ATE 
BH Int 

TIME 
5 mih_ 

10 min. 

15 min. 

20 min 

25 min 

30 min 

Int 

HZ 

HZ 

Steady Flow. 

Surges 

Down to Nothing. 

Nothing 

Gas 

Gas & Water. 

Water 

I f bradenhead flowed water; check all of the descriptions that apply below: 

CLEAR FRESH . SALTY SULFUR BLACK 

5 MINUTE SHUT-ON PRESSURE 

REMARKS: 

BRADENHEAD INTERMEDIATE. 

By fc^O- fc/i*licl't 

(Position) 

Witness. 


